Epworth Preschool 2024-2025 Calendar

AUGUST
Monday-Thursday
Thursday

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Thursday
Friday

NOVEMBER
Tuesday

Monday
Wednesday-Friday

DECEMBER
Wednesday
Thursday-Tuesday

JANUARY
Wednesday-Friday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday & Friday

FEBRUARY
Monday

MARCH
Monday
Monday

APRIL
Tuesday-Friday
Friday
Monday

MAY
Wednesday
Thursday & Friday

26,27,28,29 Teacher Workdays

29

5
11
27,28,29

18
19-31

1,2,3

20

21
30&31

17

10
31

1,2,3,4
18
21

21
22 & 23

Parent Orientation Night

1st Day of School for T/Th, T/Th/F, 4 day, & 5 Day Classes
1st Day of School for M/W and M/W/F Classes

Teacher Workday
Professional Development Day

Teacher Workday
Veterans Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday

Last Day Before Winter Break (school closes at 12)
WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

School Reopens

MLK Holiday

Teacher Workday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (school closed for students)

Presidents' Day Holiday

Teacher Workday
SPRING BREAK

SPRING BREAK
Teacher Workday
Easter Monday Holiday

Last Day of School (school closes at 12)
Teacher Workdays



