Epworth Preschool 2024-2025 Calendar

AUGUST Monday-Thursday Thursday	26,27,28,29 29	Teacher Workdays Parent Orientation Night
SEPTEMBER		
Tuesday Wednesday	3	1st Day of School for T/Th, T/Th/F, 4 day, & 5 Day Classes 1st Day of School for M/W and M/W/F Classes
OCTOBER		
Thursday	3	Teacher Workday
Friday	4	Professional Development Day
NOVEMBER		
Tuesday	5	Teacher Workday
Monday	11	Veterans Day Holiday
Wednesday-Friday	27,28,29	Thanksgiving Holiday
DECEMBER		
Wednesday	18	Last Day Before Winter Break (school closes at 12)
Thursday-Tuesday	19-31	WINTER BREAK
JANUARY		
Wednesday-Friday	1,2,3	WINTER BREAK
Monday	6	School Reopens
Monday	20	MLK Holiday
Tuesday	21	Teacher Workday
Thursday & Friday	30 & 31	Parent-Teacher Conferences (school closed for students)
FEBRUARY		
Monday	17	Presidents' Day Holiday
MARCH		
Monday	10	Teacher Workday
Monday	31	SPRING BREAK
APRIL		
Tuesday-Friday	1,2,3,4	SPRING BREAK
Friday	18	Teacher Workday
Monday	21	Easter Monday Holiday
MAY		
Wednesday	21	Last Day of School (school closes at 12)
Thursday & Friday	22 & 23	Teacher Workdays